
Date Day IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

19.02.2020 Wednesday ENGLISH HINDI MATHS SST SCIENCE IP & GK IP/PSYCHOLOGY

22.02.2020 Saturday SST SCIENCE ENGLISH MATHS SST SKT/PUNJABI EP/FINE ARTS/ SOCIO

25.02.2020 Tuesday MATHS ENGLISH SANSKRIT HINDI SANSKRIT MATHS PHY/ECO

28.02.2020 Friday HINDI MATHS HINDI SCIENCE MATHS ENGLISH PHE

02.03.2020 Monday HINDI ENG

03.03.2020 Tuesday SCIENCE SST SCIENCE ENGLISH HINDI

05.03.2020 Thursday SST B.ST./L.ST./ GEO

06.03.2020 Friday G,C,A G,C,A SST SANSKRIT ENGLISH

13.03.2020 Friday G,C,A G,C,A G,C,A SCIENCE MATHS/ BIO/ HIS

17.03.2020 Tuesday CHEM/ ACC/ POL. SCI.
Please Note - During Exams -
Last Working Day of the Session - 15.02.2020 (Saturday) Reporting Time - 8:30 am
Result Declaration (IV-VIII) - 19.03.2020 (Thursday) at 10:00 a.m. Exam Duration - 9:00 am to 12:00 noon 
Result Declaration (IX,XI) - 21.03.2020 (Saturday) at 2:00 pm Reading Time - 8:45 am to 9:00 am 
New Session for XII (2020-21) - 23.03.2020 (Monday) - (8:05 am - 11:15 am)

Co-ordinator Principal

DATE SHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION (SESSION 2019-20)

Maximum Marks : 80 (IV-VIII)   80/100 (IX-XII)
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